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List of Students placed 

Admission Year : 2020 Pass out year : 2024 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Pawankumar Narsaiah Nandagiri 20102A0063 Carwale 

2 Swara Vikas Patil 20102B0034 Carwale 

3 Amit Sanjeev Sharma 20102B0070 Carwale 

4 Pravin Dattu Padalkar 20102B0028 Sciative Solutions 

5 Vaibhavi Sunil Kadam 21102A2004 Sciative Solutions 

6 Sanchit Gharge 20102A0047 TSS Consultancy 

7 Ashuraj Herode 20102A0064 TSS Consultancy 

8 Vibodh Prakash Bhosure 20102A0032 TSS Consultancy 

9 Tejas Barge 20102A0041 TSS Consultancy 

10 Aditya Prashant Oza 20102A0031 Reliance Jio 

11 Vaishnavi Pandurang Patil 21102b2004 Reliance Jio 

12 Vibodh Prakash Bhosure 20102A0032 Reliance Jio 

13 Dipesh Rawal 20102A0065 Godrej Infotech 

14 Rutuja Patil 20102A0029 Godrej Infotech 

15 Mrunal Tamhane 20102A0017 Cerelabs 

16 Atharva Dhadke 21102B2003 Cerelabs 

17 Nikhil Adhore 20102A0055 e-Emphasys 

18 Krunal Badgujar 20102B0035 Arcon 

19 Sanskruti Salunke 20102B0020 C2LBIZ 

20 Prathmesh Jain 20102B0037 C2LBIZ 

21 Altamash Khan 20102A0034 C2LBIZ 

22 Snehal Shankar Lohar 20102A0037 Sciative Solutions 

23 Sakshi Sudhir Indulkar 20102B0013 Sciative Solutions 

24 Rohan Hazari 20102B0017 Intellect Design 

25 Mrunal Tamhane 20102A0017 Intellect Design 

26 Shrawani Dhomne 20102B0040 Intellect Design 

27 Mandar Thakur 21102A2006 Intellect Design 

28 Mark John 20102A0071 Intellect Design 

29 Abhishek Jadhav 20102B0047 Intellect Design 

30 Atharva Dhadke 21102B2003 Intellect Design 

31 Ananthakrishnan Nair 20102B0007 Intellect Design 

32 Snehal Shankar Lohar 20102A0037 Arcon 

33 Aakanksha Karambele 20102A0015 Arcon 

34 Mandar Ravindra Thakur 21102A2006 IDFC FIRST Bank 

35 Aakash Arjundas Vaishnav 20102B0018 IDFC FIRST Bank 

36 Rohan Ajay Hazari 20102B0017 IDFC FIRST Bank 

37 Pawankumar Narsaiah Nandagiri 20102A0063 IDFC FIRST Bank 

38 Yash Abhijit Malode 20102B0006 IDFC FIRST Bank 
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39 Adwait Nilesh Godbole 20102B0064 IDFC FIRST Bank 

40 Jayesh Shinde 20102B0026 Eumentis 

41 Shrishti Vinod Dogra 21102A2007 Eumentis 

42 Harsh Naik 20102A0057 Zeus Learning 

43 Nilesh Lad 20102B0010 Zeus Learning 

44 Aditya Govind Mali 20102A0010 Newfold 

45 Yash Khot 20102B0042 Godrej & Boyce 

46 Rutuja Patil 20102A0029 Godrej & Boyce 

47 Sakshi Sudhir Indulkar 20102B0013 Godrej & Boyce 

48 Sachin Jadhav 21102A2002 CodeArray 

49 Mrunal Tamhane 20102A0017 IBM 

50 Dhruva D Ludbe 20102B0069 Quality Kiosk 

51 Nilesh Lad 20102B0010 VIP 

52 Aakash Vaishnav 20102B0018 TCS 

53 Harsh More 20102A0024 TCS 

54 Mrunal Tamhane 20102A0017 TCS 

55 Nilesh Lad 20102B0010 TCS 

56 Rutuja Patil 20102A0029 TCS 

57 Aakanksha Karambele 20102A0015 TCS 

58 Amruta Gulekar 20102A0059 TCS 

59 Hrishikesh Shinde 20102B0009 TCS 

60 Ishan Wagh 20102A0054 TCS 

61 Ishika Bhagat 20102A0070 TCS 

62 Mayuresh Chavan 20102A0046 TCS 

63 Mohit Pawar 20102B0032 TCS 

64 Pranav Tambre 20102A0052 TCS 

65 Prathamesh Kulkarni 20102B0012 TCS 

66 Rahul Gore 21102B2005 TCS 

67 Rajat Amate 20102A0049 TCS 

68 Sakshi Maske 20102B0050 TCS 

69 Sameep Patrakar 20102B0049 TCS 

70 Sanskruti Salunkhe 20102B0020 TCS 

71 Shruti Khandagale 20102B0041 TCS 

72 Suyog Havare 20102A0006 TCS 

73 Tejas Barge 20102A0041 TCS 

74 Vaibhavi Raje 20102B0055 TCS 

75 Vaishnavi Chalke 20102B0048 TCS 

76 Akshata Nivas Kadam 20102A0058 Ganit 

77 Nandini Gore 20102B0043 LogiQids 

78 Sahil Chavan  20102A0068 Nucsoft 

79 Chandan Patil 20102A0072 LogiQids 

80 Suyog Havare 20102A0006 LogiQids 

81 Prathamesh Prasad Kulkarni 20102B0012 Capgemini 
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82 Harshal Bhimrao Lokhande 20102B0019 Capgemini 

83 Harsh Hiten Chheda 21102B2007 Capgemini 

84 Jayesh Vasudev Shinde 20102B0026 Capgemini 

85 Prathmesh Mahendra Jain 20102B0037 Capgemini 

86 Reena Arvind Gupta 21102B2008 Capgemini 

87 Mohit Amar Pawar 20102B0032 Capgemini 

88 Shrawani Sanjay Dhomne 20102B0040 Capgemini 

89 Chandan Kamlakar Patil 20102A0072 Capgemini 

90 Shruti Pravin Khandagale 20102B0041 Capgemini 

91 Sanskruti Anil Salunkhe 20102B0020 Capgemini 

92 Sameep Surendra Patrakar 20102B0049 Capgemini 

93 Abhishek Achyut Jadhav 20102B0047 Capgemini 

94 Ashuraj Santosh Herode 20102A0064 Capgemini 

95 Yashraj Ramdas Chavan 20102B0067 Chegg India 

96 Shivam Sanap 20102A0016 Chegg India 

97 Suyog Havare 20102A0006 Chegg India 

98 Sahil Harishchandra Chavhan  20102A0068 Chegg India 

99 Satej Shripad Bhave 20102A0014 Chegg India 

100 Abhishek Jadhav 20102B0047 TCS 

101 Pallavi Borse 20102B0015 TCS 

102 Ananthakrishnan Nair 20102B0007 TCS 

103 Shreya Pednekar 20102B0065 TCS 

104 Amruta Samir Gulekar 20102A0059 Q-Spider 

105 Dipesh Rawal 20102A0065 Q-Spider 

106 Harshal Bhimrao Lokhande 20102B0019 Q-Spider 

107 Jayesh Vasudev Shinde 20102B0026 Q-Spider 

108 Altamash Mohd Ayub Khan 20102A0034 Q-Spider 

109 Chandan Patil 20102A0072 Q-Spider 

110 Rahul Telang 20102B0045 Q-Spider 

111 Pranav Tambre 20102A0052 Q-Spider 

112 Pankaj Ramesh Badgujar 20102A0061 Q-Spider 

113 Sanskruti Salunkhe 20102B0020 Q-Spider 

114 Mohit Pawar 20102B0032 Q-Spider 

115 Nitish Prasad Wadpally 20101A0003 Q-Spider 

116 Vrushab Zaveri 20102A0036 ExcelR 

117 Reena Gupta 21102B2008 Neebal Technologies 

118 Vaishali Ankam 20102B0039 Neebal Technologies 

119 Prathmesh Jain 20102B0037 Factwise 

120 Dhruva Ludbe 20102B0069 Systenics Solutions 

121 Sanyog Jain 21102B2006 ICICI Prudential 

122 Prathamesh Prasad Kulkarni 20102B0012 Morning Star 

123 Pranati Jayanty 20102A0022 ALTAIR 

124 Akshata Nivas Kadam 20102A0058 Servosys 
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125 Reena Gupta 21102B2008 Probus Insurance 

126 Shrishti Vinod Dogra 21102A2007 SBI Life Insurance 

127 Aayush Pradhan 20102B0054 SBI Life Insurance 

128 Asad Mohamad Iqbal Ansari 20102B0066 Godrej & Boyce 

129 Aditi Dhakal 20102A0027 TCS 

130 Akash Singh 20102A0026 TCS 

131 Altamash Khan 20102A0034 TCS 

132 Athang Munankar 20102A0013 TCS 

133 Prathmesh Jain 20102B0037 TCS 

134 Priyal Dupare 20102B0014 TCS 

135 Reena Gupta 21102B2008 TCS 

136 Renuka Patwari 20102A0008 TCS 

137 Shivam Sanap 20102A0016 TCS 

138 Shrishti Dogra 21102A2007 TCS 

139 Snehal Lohar 20102A0037 TCS 

140 Vinay Bhojwani 20102A0003 TCS 

 


